
GOLFERS
PACKAGE



1. Loss or damage to golfing equipment namely clubs, bags, caddie carts/buggy/trolleys
2. Liability to the public in respect of claims by the public including caddies for personal 

injury and damage to property.
3. Personal injury by accident resulting in death or permanent disablement to golfers 

above 18 years old.
4. Loss or damage to personal effects other than golfing equipment.
5. Hole in one expense as a result of the insured holing out in one stroke.
6. Accidental Medical expenses to caddies

This policy is designed to insure golfers against the  following contingencies occurring on any 

golf course or club premises.

WHAT IS COVERED?

Cover option

Loss/damage to
Golfing Equipment

Personal Effects

Hole in One

Personal accident
Death/PTD

Medical expenses
for caddies

Public liability

PREMIUM (inclusive
oflevies all levies)

Option B

100,000

25,000

40,000

100,000

20,000

1,000,000

4,500

Option A

75,000

25,000

30,000

100,000

20,000

1,000,000

3,000.00

Option C

200,000

50,000

70,000

100,000

20,000

1,000,000

6,800

Option D

300,000

75,000

100,000

100,000

20,000

1,000,000

10,000

Option E

500,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

20,000

1,500,000

16,900

PLEASE NOTE: Provide a list of your equipment in absence of which the value of a single 
piece of golf equipment or personal effects will be limited to KShs. 15,000.

EXCESS: KShs. 2,000 of each and every loss applicable to equipment and personal effects



Agency
1. Full name of the proposer
2. Telephone number
3. Postal address  Code  Town
4. Business/Occupation
5. Pin no:
6. ID no:
7. Email address
8. Period of insurance   From   To

Details & Value of items above Kshs. 15,000

I warrant that the above statements are true and complete and agree that this proposal 
shall be the basis of the contract between me and the Company. I agree also to accept the 
Company’s policy applicable to the insurance.

Signature

Date

Cover commences on acceptance of the proposal by the company or upon issuance of an 
official cover note.

Name & description of item Date of purchase Value



Our Branch Network

NAIROBI REGION:
BURUBURU BRANCH
Buruburu Business
Complex, 4th Floor,
Mumias South Road
P.O. Box 469-00515, Nairobi
Tel: 020-7784 174
Email:buruburu@madison.co.ke

CITY SQUARE BRANCH
Finance House, 8th Floor, Loita Street
P.O. Box 57740-00200, Nairobi
Tel: 020-2212130, 2250872
E-mail: csquare@madison.co.ke

INDUSTRIAL AREA BRANCH
Kamkis Building, 3rd Floor
P.O. Box 18697-00500,, Nairobi
Tel: 020-532769,
E-mail: iarea@madison.co.ke

MOI AVENUE BRANCH
Contrust House, 2nd Floor, Moi Avenue
P.O. Box 57740-00200, Nairobi
Tel: 020-2212130,2250872
Email: moi@madison.co.ke

NGONG ROAD BRANCH
Royal Court Building, 4th Floor, Ngong Road,
P.O. Box 41298 – 00100, Nairobi
Tel: 020 – 3862279
Email: ngongroad@madison.co.ke

WESTLANDS BRANCH
Reliance Centre, 4th Floor,
Woodvale Groove, Westlands, 4th Floor
P.O Box 66388-00800
Email: westlands@madison.co.ke

KITENGELA BRANCH
Kitengela Capital Centre,
2nd Floor, Namanga Road
P.O. Box 47382-00100, Nairobi
Tel: 020-2447411
Email: kitengela@madison.co.ke

MACHAKOS BRANCH
Kiamba Mall, 4th Floor
Ngei Road
P.O. Box 1236-90100, Machakos
Tel: 044-20841
E-mail: machakos@madison.co.ke

ONGATA RONGAI BRANCH
Tyme Arcade, 2nd Floor
Room 201,, Magadi Road
Email: rongai@madison.co.ke

WESTERN REGION:
ELDORET BRANCH
Kiptagich House, 8th Floor,
Uganda Road
P.O. Box 7521-30100, Eldoret
Tel: 053-2062719/2061277
Email: eldoret@madison.co.ke

KAKAMEGA BRANCH
Mega Mall Plaza, 2nd Floor.
Kakamega-Kisumu Highway
Opposite Muliro Gardens
P.O. Box 2362-50100, Kakamega
Tel: 056-30076
Email: kakamega@madison.co.ke

KERICHO BRANCH
AGC Bethany Centre, 2nd Floor
P.O. Box 283-20200
Kericho
Tel: 052-20952
Email: kericho@madison.co.ke

KISII BRANCH
Ouru Complex, 2nd Floor,
Kisii-Kisumu Road
P.O. Box 3507-40200, Kisii
Tel: 058-31031
Email: kisii@madison.co.ke

KISUMU BRANCH
Re-insurance Plaza, 7th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway
P.O. Box 2576-40100, Kisumu
Tel: 057-2023224, 057-2022491
Email: kisumu@madison.co.ke

KITALE BRANCH
Nakumatt Mega Centre, 1st Floor,
Makasembo Road
P.O. Box 1221 - 30200, Kitale
Tel: 020 2864940,054-31922
Email: kitale@madison.co.ke

HOMABAY BRANCH
Along Bank Road
Opp Maseno University
Tel. 020-2864980/1
Email: homabay@madison.co.ke

COAST REGION:
MALINDI BRANCH
Multi Grocers Building, 1st Floor,
Lamu Road,
P.O. Box 125 -80200, Malindi
Tel: 042 -2120802
Email: malindi@madison.co.ke

MOMBASA BRANCH
TSS Building, 11th Floor
Nkurumah Road
P.O. Box 86241-80100, Mombasa
Tel: 041-2227478/ 2224036
Email: mombasa@madison.co.ke

CENTRAL REGION:
EMBU BRANCH
Embu Motors Building, 2nd & 3rd 
Floor, Kenyatta Avenue
P.O. Box 2770-60100, Embu
Tel: 068-30303, 020-2864750
Email: embu@madison.co.ke

NAKURU BRANCH
Shiv Plaza, 3rd Floor
Kenyatta Avenue
P.O. Box 3744-20100, Nakuru
Tel: 051-2214143, 020-2864720
Email: nakuru@madison.co.ke

MERU BRANCH
Mwalimu Plaza,
Mezzanine Floor & 3rd Floor
Gakoromone Road
P.O. Box 1933-60200, Meru
Tel: 064-30942/ 300006
Email: meru@madison.co.ke

NYERI BRANCH
Konahauthi Building, 1st Floor,
Kanisa Road
P.O.Box 289-10100, Nyeri
Tel: 061-2030453
Email: nyeri@madison.co.ke

THIKA BRANCH
Thika Arcade, 4th Floor,
Kenyatta Highway
P.O. Box 324-01000, Thika
Tel: 067-22503, 067-30472
Email: thika@madison.co.ke

LIFE ASSURANCE • GENERAL INSURANCE • HEALTHCARE • INVESTMENTS  • ASSET MANAGEMENT •

Madison General Insurance Kenya Ltd.
Upper Hill Close, P.O. Box 46666 - 00100
Nairobi, Kenya.

Tel: 020 2864000 / 0709 922 000
Email: generalinsurance@madison.co.ke
Web: www.madison.co.ke

A Subsidiary of the Madison Group.


